## Elkridge Harford Hunt Pony Club 2025 Membership Renewal Form



Pony Club Member Name:				
SPONSOR NAME:	EMAIL ADDRESS:			
THIS IS THE PERSON WHO WILL BE VOTING ON BEHALF OF THE PONY CLUB MEMBER.				
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME(S):				
IF THERE ARE NO CHANGES TO YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION, CHECK HERE OR MAKE UPDATES BELOW.				
ADDRESS:				
HOME PHONE:				
CELL PHONE (PARENT):	CELL PHONE (MEMBER):			
EMAIL ADDRESS (PARENT):				
EMAIL ADDRESS (MEMBER):				

2025 RENEWAL COST: \$285.00 PER MEMBER

COST BREAKOUT: \$145.00 NATIONAL USPC \$25.00 MARYLAND REGION DUES \$5.00 USPC ANNUAL FUND \$110.00 EHHPC (INCLUDES \$10.00 SPONSOR FEE)

\$ 30.00 Sibling Discount

Each year we try to organize activities and clinics to provide educational opportunities to members. What would you like to see in 2025? Please share your ideas and suggestions.

## PARENT VOLUNTEER COMMITMENT FORM



Parents play a crucial role in the Elkridge Harford Hunt Pony Club, taking on responsibilities such as planning, transporting children and horses, grooming, and providing encouragement. You are the officers, coordinators, and the backbone of all the events and efforts that make the Pony Club year a success. Your willingness to lend a hand is essential and needed regularly throughout the year. We need your support for rallies, camp, fundraising, the horse show, pancake dinner, and hunter trials. Your involvement is vital to our success.

Before you and your children commit to membership, please consider if you can dedicate 12 hours to volunteer for the Elkridge Harford Hunt Pony Club. These twelve hours are in addition to the mandatory volunteer work required at our horse show, pancake dinner, and hunter trials. Please sign and date your commitment and indicate the areas where you are most willing to serve. Do not worry, we will provide training, encouragement, and support for your participation!

Thank you in advance for your enthusiasm and support!

Parent Signature

Date

Check all that you are willing to help with:

Rallies	Social Functions	Teaching	Camp Help

\_\_\_Auction \_\_\_Horse Show \_\_\_Hunter Trials \_\_\_Ratings

\_\_\_\_Pancake Dinner \_\_\_\_Building and Grounds Maintenance

ELKRIDGE HARFORD HUNT PONY CLUB 3403 Pocock Road Monkton, MD 21111



Dear Elkridge Harford Hunt Pony Club Patron,

We hope you will renew your patronage to EHHPC. We welcome your offers, ideas, and help, for you are our secret weapon and a treasure to us all!

Our Patrons consist of people or businesses wishing to support our Pony Club. They include former DC's, Hunt Club Members and Staff, Graduates of EHHPC, Instructors, Parents and Grandparents of current and former Pony Club Members and cherished friends. It is the Patron who aids in making such things as education and instruction available to our children.

You are welcome to attend all Pony Club events! Your patronage entitles you to the monthly newsletter, invitations to all events, and all celebrations.

The following categories have been whimsically created for your generous donations. Thank you in advance for your kind support of our Pony Club.

Sincerely,

The Children of -Elkridge Harford Hunt Pony Club

\_\_\_\_\_ WALK \$25.00

\_\_\_\_\_WALK, TROT, CANTER \$50.00

\_WALK, TROT, CANTER, JUMP \$100.00 and beyond!

Patron Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Address:

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Please make your donations payable to Elkridge Harford Hunt Pony Club (EHHPC) and mail to: Shannon Donet 105 Aubel Road Delta, PA 17314